

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Contact: Aida Morrow aidatmorrow@aol.com 310.464.7454

INDIQUE HAIR INTERNATIONAL TO APPEAR AT CYNTHIA ROWLEY SHOW

September 11, 2010, NEW YORK— Indique Hair International is set to appear at the Cynthia Rowley Runway Show during Mercedes-Benz Fashion Week at Lincoln Center from 11-1pm.

Proving that hair is the ultimate accessory to fashion, the premium hair extension company was selected to enhance the desired runway look for Cynthia Rowley's show. Indique Hair is easy to use and style. The extensions can also be easily dyed and cut.

"We are honored to be apart of Cynthia Rowley's show during Fashion Week," said Dotson, Co-Founder and Director of Marketing and Business Development for Indique Hair International. "Hair is a driving force when putting together any look and we are excited to be involved."

As a part Indique Hair International is a premium hair extension company that provides 100 percent human hair. The extensions are never chemically processed or mixed with synthetic hair. Indique Hair consists of five collections and offers something for everyone.

About Indique Hair International

With a winning combination of hair experts and stylists, and more than 25 years of industry experience, Indique Hair International provides 100 percent virgin human hair that is natural and of the highest quality. Indique Hair International's unique Indian virgin and natural human hair extensions are lustrous, and tangle free. Indique Hair International is the only company that produces hair extensions at the source, with headquarters in India; Indique Hair International has sales offices in Boston, New York, Miami and Texas. For more information visit http://www.Indiquehair.com.

###